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Sr.
No.

Particulars

Quarter ended Six nronth period endetl Year ended

30-Sen-22 30-lun-22 30-Sep-21 30-Sep-22 30-Sep-21 3I-Mar-22

(tlnaudited) (tlnaudited) (tlnaudited) (t) naudited) (Unaudited) (Audited)

(r)

(ii)

(l)

(II)

(rIl)

(i)

( ii)

(iii)

(iv)

(v)

(rv)

(v)

(!'t)

(\'t r )

(\'t tr)

(lx)

(\)
(\t)
(\lr)

Reven ue from operations

Interest income

Fees and Commission lncome

Total revenue from operations

Other !ncome

Total income (t+lt)

Ex penses

l"inance costs

Impaimrent on tlnancial instruments

Employee benefi ts expenses

Depreciation, amortization and impairment

Other expenses

Total expenses

(Loss) / profit before tax (III-|V)

Tax expense:

(l) Currenttax

(2) Deferred tax

(Loss)/profit for the period/year (V-VI)

Other comprehensive income

fotal comprehensive income ( \'l l+\'lll)
I'lid-up eqLritl sharc caprtal (l aee raluc ol { l0r- gsclt;

Other equity

Earnings per equity share (*not annualised):

(a) Basic (t)

(b) Diluted ({)

236.35

t.86

231 76

l.0l

138 95

0.43

468. I I

2.87

273 58

0.63

623.33

194
238.21

6.5 6

232.77

il23
139.J8

289

470.98

17.79

274.21

4.3 5

625.27

u62
211.71

ll0 t+

I6 86

8r5l

27.01

32.70

211.00

e9 ltl

12 63

63 92

t4.63

32.0t

112.27

70 0I

736

23.t7

4.7 6

20.84

48E.77

2t9 12

29.49

l4s 43

41.64

64.71

278.56

133.06

20.29

42.82

9.37

36.12

633.89

286.t4

39.26

I 00.87

23.36

I t2.33
278.22

(33.4s)

t36

1.36

222.47

21.53

l2 r0

r2. I0

126.t4

16.13

6.26

(2.4s )

3.8 r

500.69

(l 1.92)

13.46

t3.46

24t.66

36.90

10.62

(1.72)

8.90

561.96

71.93

2t.72

(0 83)

20 89

(31.8 r 9.,13 t2.32 (2s.J8) 28.00 5l .04

(J1.8 r 9.1J 12.32 (25.18 28.00 5l .0,1

r. t2u "r I

*-0.34

*-0.34

*0. I

,0. I

l.12ti .l r 9t2.02

*0.21

*0.21

r-0.24

*-0.24

r.rz8:r

*0.49

*0.48

9t2.02

068

0.68

912.02

Corporate Off ice: Door No-6/671-37, First Floor, Chakrampilly Avenue
J udgem u kku, Th rikka ka ra, Eda pa I ly, Erna ku la m, Kera la -692021

Tel: 0484-6725566 | E: lnfo@suprapacific.com I W: Suprapacific.com

For SUPM PAOFIC MANAGJT(EilTco*suL*Y'Wr

Joby George
Managlng Dlrector

DtN:06t029801



Notes:

I Unaudited Statement of Assets and Liabilities as at September 30,2022
({ ln t.akhs)

Particulars

As at
September 300

2022

As at March
31,2022

PryA
l( KocHr )=

*=19

(Unaudited) (Audited)

(l)

(a)

(b)

(c)

(2)

(a)

(b)

(c)

(d)

(e)

(f)

ASSETS

Financial assets

Cash and cash equivalents

Loans

Other financial assets

Non-financial assets

Current tax liabilities (net)

Deferred tax asset

Property, plant and equipment

Right ol use asset

Other intangible assets

Other non-fi nancial assets

1,377 .00

4,226.41

607.81

1t.34

9.7 |

178.35

s83. r 9

3.30

12.27

s62.99

3,602.84

l9.08

0.65

23.17

79.53

17 4.38

12.39

TOTAL - ASSETS 7,009.44 4,475.03

(b)

(c)

(d)

(e)

(0

(2)

(a)

(b)

(3)

(a)

(b)

(l)

(a)

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

LIABILITIES

Financial liabilities

Payables

(i) Trade payables
(i) 'fotal outstanding dues olrnicro enterprises and

small enterprises

(ii) Total outstanding dues of creditors other than
micro enterprises and small enterprises

Debt securities

Borrowings (Other than debt securities)

Subordinated liabilities

Lease liability

Other financial liabilities

Non financial liabilities

Prov isions
I

I 
Other non-fi nancial I iabi I ities

I

IEQUITY
I

lEquity share capital

lother equity

5.54

2,717 .49

75.00

1,316.97

569.14

s33.92

1t.03

37.95

I ,128.3 I

613.49

r.89

2,701.68

275.00

93.93

179.78

27.39

23.35

37.95

912.02

222.0//

TOTAL - LIABILITIES AND EQUITY 7,009.44 4,475.1

o



2 tlnudited Statement of cash flows for the half year ended September 30,2022
In

A. Cash flow from operating activities
Profit / (Loss) before tax
Adjustments for:

lnterest income on loans

Finance Costs

Depreciation. amortization and impairment

Impairment on flnancial instrunrcnts

Net gain on tbir r'alue charrges

Intcrest income lionr othels

Operational cash flow from interest:

lnterest received on loans

Finance costs

Changes in working capital:

Decrease/ (increase) in Loans

lDecrease/ 
(increase) in Other Financial Assets

lDecrease/ (increase) in Other Non Financial Asset
I

I 

lncrease/ (decrease) in Trade Palables

llncrease/ 
(decreasc) in Other Financial Liabilities

I lncreasel (decreasc) in Provisions
I

llncreuse/ 
(decrease) in Other Non-Financial l.iabilities

I

I

I lurcs l'uitl (Nct)
I

lNet cash (used in) / generated from operating activities (A)
I

lB. 
Cash flow from investing activities

l 
Purchase ol prope(1. plant and cquipmcnt

Purchase of Other intangible assets

Increase)/decrease in investments

Net gain on fair value changes

Net cash used in investing activities (B)

C. Cash flow from financing activities

Proceeds from issue ofequity shares, including securities premium

(Payment)/Receipt of Security deposits

Proceeds fiom finance lease

Proceeds tiom Subordirrated l,iabilities

Procccds fiom issue ol'debentulcs

l)r'occcds ll'om [Jorrori ings othel than [)cbt Sccuritics

cost fbr lssue ot'De bt Securities

J'ransaction cost lbr Issuc o1-Subordinated l.iabilitics

I:quit1 capital raising erpenscs

Payment of lease liabilities

Net cash generated from financing activities (C)

Net increase / (decrease) in cash and cash equivalents (A+B+C)

Cash and cash equivalent at the beginning ofthe period

Cash and cash equivalents at the end ofthe period

(tt.e2)

(477.88)

219.42

41.64

t9.37

\17.79\

36.9

-267.74

135.48

9.37

20.29

-0.34

-3.61

71,93

(646.12)

286.14

23.36

34.79

( l.l7)
(7.07)

(215.24)

408.45

( r 68.e4)

( r 06.ss)

232.8r
-120.16

112.65

(2s6.17)

1.85

(e.43)

(4.73)

(40.08)

1 3.64

( 0.99 )

(3 r 0.07)

586.77

(262.80)

239.51

(s73.5 r )

(48.23)

(5.07)

3.65

(8.42)

(6.81)

323.91

( l ,500.64)

(0.33)

(4.70)

( r 7.30)

(29.77)

9.13

0.62

(638.38)

( r0.6e )

(2es.e r )

(21.00)

( r ,542.99)
(3e.28)

(636.73) (273.92) (1,496.44)

(r08.r r

(3.3 0

-3.17

-75

(48.32)

t.l7
(111.41) (78.17) (47.ts)

640.22

(47.62)

4.24

1.238.20

(200.00)

(24.7e)

(7. r l)
(40.ee)

-4.2

7.45

632.72

-31.92

-27.t6

.29615 615.30

( 10.20)

14.90

1.221 .45

275.00

(r 8.s4)

(25.97)

(34.07)

1,562.14 I,t98.18 2,037.81

814.00

562.99

1,376.99

846.09

58.71

914.80

I %
{r 

)sE
,)

7(0, ;.E

Particulars

Hall Year
ended

- --1- -- r- - -- tn

Halt Year
ended

d-,-r----l,--.

Year ended

March 31,2022

(Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Audited)



t0

COVID-19 global health pandernic:

any related impact in the period the Codes becomes effective.

clarillcations/ direclions issued by the Reserve Bank of India or other regulators as and rvhen thcl are issued and are applicable

AS) on "Operating Seglnents"

Disclosttres pursuant to RBI Notification - RBI/DoR/2021-22l86 DoR.srR.REC.5l /2 1 .04.0 48i2021-22 dated 24 September 2021
(a) '[he company has nol transt'ened through assignrnent in respect ofloans not in detault dufing the period ended 30 septernber 2022.(b) 1'he cornpany has tlot trallsfened./acquired any stressed loans not in default during the period ended 30 septernber 2022.

The company has designated an oxciusive email ID viz. investorgrievance@srrprapaciflc.corn lbr inveslor grivalce redressal.

Previous period/year figures have beerr regroLtped/reclassified to rnake them cornparable uith those ofcurrent period

I,1'ANCY LIMITED

Chainnan & Managing Director
(DIN : 06429801 )

Place : Kochi
t)ale r November 14.2022

F-or and on behalf of the Board of Directors
sUPRA PACt Ftq.UQNACEMEN-I Cr

#*a
S( KocHr )!qx#

Joby George


